Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval L. . .
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Achieve3000
. . 09/13/22 Software licenses Ballard HS $30,000 Academic School
(McGraw-Hill Education)
Big Pict C dba Bi
g Fic f'lre ompan_y avlg Professional development & TAPP, Minor Daniels, .
Picture Learning 12/13/22 . . . SO Academic School
Leadership coaching Liberty HS
(Amendment to PSC)
Blue Daisy Consulting, LLC. dba . . .
¥ g 08/02/22 Professional development Fairdale HS $49,100 Academic School
Lead Your School
Blue Daisy Consulting, LLC. dba Robert Frost Sixth grade
Lead Your School 11/29/22 Professional development Academy & Stuart $12,400 Academic School
(Amendment) Academy
Cooperative Educational
P . 09/13/22 Professional development Middle & High schools $84,340 Academic School
Services Agency #1
Cooperative Strategies Boundry Analysis Consulting . .
07/20/22 Student Assignment 240,000 Academic School
(Addendum) 120/ (Addendum to extend term) & 2
Corwin Press, Inc. dba Sage Fisher/Frey Collection-Success Criteria .
& 12/20/22 [Frey Engelhard Elementary $9,500 Academic School
Press Playbook
Olmstead North & Various
Explore Learning 08/30/22 Software licenses $500,000 Academic School
other schools
Florida Virtual School 07/25/22 Curriculum licenses & PD Training Various schools $14,069 Academic School
Gardner & Associates, LLC. Woman owned 07/14/22 Professional development Kenwood Elementary $13,982 Academic School
After-school & summer academic
Global Game Changers . ] . .
Woman owned 02/28/23 interventions (Amended for clarity of |Byck & other Elem. Schools SO Academic School
(Amendment) . ,
services - no addt'l cost)
H d Graduate School of New teach
arvardbra ua. € >chooto 10/17/22 Harvard University . ew teachers $14,925 Academic School
Education (in 1st-3rd year)
Imagine Learning, LLC. 08/02/22 Software licenses Title | Schools $1,795,000 Academic School
Imagine Learning, LLC. . .
12/13/22 Software licenses All JCPS schools $660,625 Academic School

(Amendment to PSC)




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Vendor Approval s Ll
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Institute for Multi-S Breckenridge Frankli
nstitute for . uftrsensory Woman owned 07/19/22 Instructional coaching reckenridge Franxiin $29,830 Academic School
Education, LLC. Elementary
JS Educational Coaching & Carter Traditional
Consulting dba Two Chicks and| Woman owned 01/17/23 Professional learning $19,800 Academic School
. . Elementary
Arithmetic
Jacqueline S. Spalding Woman owned 10/18/22 Mental health counseling/therapy Southern HS YSC $6,000 Academic School
Kagan Professional . . .
03/28/23 Professional learning All JCPS schools $100,000 Academic School
Development
. After school & summer programming .
Kentucky Science Center 08/24/22 ] Slaughter Elementary $3,600 Academic School
for STEAM enrichment
Aft hool ing for STEAM
Kentucky Science Center 09/14/22 erschoo programmlng or Foster Traditional $4,950 Academic School
enrichment
Out of school ing for STEAM
Kentucky Science Center 10/12/22 utotschoo pro.grammlng or Minors Lane $3,350 Academic School
enrichment
Creati iting & publi ki Phoenix School of
Lance G. Newman, Il 03/28/23 reative writing < public speaking oer.nx chooto $100,000 Academic School
workshops Discovery
Planning, design & lysis for turf .
Land Design & Development 02/28/23 anning e5|grf1ie|dana ysisfortur Eastern HS $25,000 Academic School
Leslie Texas Consulting, Inc. Woman owned 07/19/22 Professional development Stuart Middle $40,500 Academic School
Leslie Texas Consulting, Inc. Woman owned 07/19/22 Professional development Frost Middle $34,500 Academic School
Louisville Visual Arts 02/15/23 Art sculpture sessions Minors Lane $2,900 Academic School
Loving Guid , LLC., db . Early Childhood Certified & .
oving lfl anc&la o @ 08/02/22 Professional development arty ,I ocodtertme $38,150 Academic School
Conscious Discipline Classifed Support staff
National Center for Famili Famil t, professional . .
ationa en.er or Families 08/16/22 amlly engagemen' F?ro essiona Early Childhood $211,150 Academic School
Learning, Inc. development & district support
Nati | Center for Famili Federal P - P t & Famil
ational Center for Families 08/16/22 ederal Programs aren amily $547,180 Academic School

Learning, Inc.

Parent & Family Engagement

Engagement




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval . . -
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Open Up Resources 07/19/22 Professional development AlS Schools $500,000 Academic School
Paul Emerich France Tutorin Wheeler & Portland
. & 09/13/22 Professional development $94,400 Academic School
& Consulting Elementary
Robert Anthony Watson Minority owned 03/28/23 Flute instruction All JCPS schools $20,000 Academic School
SchoolMint
. 08/01/22 Software licenses School Choice SO SO Academic School
(Addendum - time only)
8th & 9th Men of Qualit
Theta Omega, Inc. 07/25/22 Student workships Q ¥ $19,500 Academic School
students
The Louisville Orchestra 08/02/22 Music education opportunities 4th & 5th grade students $65,000 Academic School
. . Nur Islamic School of .
Sara H. Young Woman owned 08/16/22 Reading intervention Louisville $47,000 Academic School
Shutterfly Lifetouch 03/28/23 Photography services All JCPS schools S0 Academic School
Silver Strong & Associates dba
The Thoughtful Education 10/06/22 Professional services JCPS Leadership $64,250 Academic School
Press
Solution Tree, Inc. and . . .
03/28/23 Professional learning All JCPS schools $500,000 Academic School
Marzano Resources
Aft hool ing lit Slaughter El t
Squallis Puppeteers Woman owned 08/24/22 €r school programming fiteracy aughter tlementary $4,000 Academic School
support 2nd - 5th grade students
G d, Medora, . .
2 Revolutions 10/25/22 Professional development reenwoo edora $62,500 Academic Services
Semple, Westport MS
AEI Speakers Bureau 02/01/23 Speaking services for Archdiocese Archdiocese $12,500 Academic Services
Ann C. Bogan Consulting, LLC | Woman owned 10/25/22 Professional development Archdiocese $126,000 Academic Services
American Alliance for . . . .
10/06/22 Professional development Seneca & Waggener HS's $25,000 Academic Services

Innovative Systems




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval L. . .
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
American Institute for
Research (2nd Amendment - 12/01/22 Consultation services MTSS Academic Team SO Academic Services
time only)
American Institute for
Research (3rd Amendment - 02/10/23 Consultation services MTSS Academic Team SO Academic Services
time only)
BLV C Iting, LLC W d Professional devel t (A ded . . . .
onsufting _ome_m owne 09/13/22 rotessional deve op'men ( _men N Librarians $6,000 Academic Services
(Amendment) Minority owned for cost only - addt'l participants)
Elev8 Student L i
BrainSTEM 08/30/22 STEAM Concepts ev ‘éei:er carning $303,000 Academic Services
Redesi f Student S rtand
Chrystal Power Consulting Woman owned 01/04/23 € e5|'gn orStu en_ upport.an Culture & Climate $16,030 Academic Services
Behavior Intervention Handbook
Collaborative for Teachi d JCPS Teaching & L i
ol o-ra Ive for Teaching an 01/17/23 Professional Learning eac |ng carning $20,115 Academic Services
Learning, Inc. (Amendment) Division
C 4 Bricks, LLC., db. . . .
razee . ricks . @ 03/28/23 After-school programming All JCPS schools $50,000 Academic Services
Bricks 4 Kidz
The Curat f the Uni it
etura orso_ € . niversity 09/13/22 Consultation services Early Childhood $130,000 Academic Services
of Missouri
Edward Al der dba KA Librarians - S
war exan. erdba Minority owned 01/17/23 Keynote speaker forarians - summer $15,000 Academic Services
Productions Academy 2023
F C dba FEV Tut
ocus Lare dba utor 10/06/22 Instructional tutoring All students $3,400,000 Academic Services
(2nd Amendment)
Franklin Covey Company . . . .
. 08/30/22 Professional development Title | schools $448,700 Academic Services
(Leader in Me)
Franklin Covey Company
(Leader in Me) Amendment to 09/07/22 Professional development Title | schools SO SO Academic Services
PSC to entend time only
Curriculum integrated physical Okolona Elementary &
Girls on the Run Kentuckiana Woman owned 08/30/22 . g Phy . y $50,000 Academic Services
activities various other schools
Early Childhood
Greenwood Publishing dba
& 07/27/22 Seminars on literacy curriculum Instructional Coaches & $9,600 Academic Services

Heinemann

Administrators




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval . . -
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Harvard Graduate School of
. 03/15/23 Harvard University JCPS Teacher mentors $14,925 Academic Services
Education
Holistic Therapy, Inc. 08/30/22 Counseling services All schools $50,000 Academic Services
Imagine Learning 08/30/22 Professional development Title | schools $150,000 Academic Services
AIC Coaches & School
Imagine Learning 10/25/22 Professional development . $200,000 Academic Services
Administrators
Jacqueline S. Spaulding Woman owned 10/12/23 Counseling services Various schools $6,000 Academic Services
Jacqueline S. Spaulding . . . . .
Woman owned 03/24/23 Counseling services Various schools $500 Academic Services
(Amendment)
James M. Marshall Minority owned 02/02/23 Film workshops Various FRYSC's $19,900 Academic Services
Jerald Henry Smith Minority owned 10/06/22 Professional services Waller-Williams/Riverview $30,600 Academic Services
STEM activities w/hands on science
Jerald Henry Smith Minority owned 01/17/23 proj/ects Various FRYSC's $19,900 Academic Services
Kevin Szawala dba Mr. Peace 09/07/22 Motivational assemblies All schools $10,250 Academic Services
Kevin S la dba Mr. P
evin >zawala dba Mr. Feace 02/07/23 Motivational assemblies All schools $23,750 Academic Services
(Amendment)
Liberty Leadership . . . . . \ . .
Minority owned 02/28/23 Professional Learning Teaching & Learning PLC's $25,000 Academic Services
Development
Library World Woman owned 08/30/22 Software licenses All schools $70,000 Academic Services
Various school teams, . .
Literacy Strategies Consulting | Woman owned 11/15/22 Professional development o $41,760 Academic Services
principals & coaches
Louisville Counselin
g Woman owned 08/30/22 Crisis Intervention and therapy All schools $100,000 Academic Services

Associates




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval L. . .
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
McGraw Hill, LLC. 08/30/22 Software licenses All schools $200,000 Academic Services
Olmstead South & various
Magnet Schools of America 08/30/22 Magnet school support $47,800 Academic Services
other Magnet schools
Millennium Learning Concepts| Minority owned 10/25/22 Professional development Klondike Lane Elementary $17,000 Academic Services
Millennium Learning Concepts Professional development (Amended
. & P Minority owned 10/25/22 . P . ( . Klondike Lane Elementary $25,000 Academic Services
(Rapid Response) to increase cost for addt'l services.)
Millennium Learning Concepts Certified & Classified
o .g P Minority owned 10/25/22 Professional development $396,050 Academic Services
(Implicit Bias) employees
Nathan Harman dba Your Life
Speaks 02/07/23 Alcohol & Drug Prevention Education Various schools $19,900 Academic Services
National Center for Families Minority owned Professional development (Amended
. ¥ 10/25/22 . P ) ( All schools $97,586 Academic Services
Learning (Amendment) Woman owned to increase cost for addt'l schools.)
National Center for Families Minority owned
. ¥ 11/15/22 Family Engagement New Teachers $208,000 Academic Services
Learning Woman owned
New Leaders Inc. 10/06/22 Professional services JCPS Emerging Leaders $509,000 Academic Services
News2You, LLC. 08/30/22 Software licenses All schools $165,000 Academic Services
Paul Emerich France Tutorin
. & 01/17/23 Professional learning Wheeler Elementary $57,150 Academic Services
& Consulting
Paul Emerich France Tutorin
. & 01/17/23 Professional learning Portland Elementary $57,150 Academic Services
& Consulting
Okolona Elementary &
Peace Education Program, Inc. 09/13/22 Youth workshops . y $100,000 Academic Services
various other schools
ProSys Information Systems, Software licenses Grace James & various X .
v ¥ 09/13/22 SO Academic Services
Inc. (1st year PILOT program) other schools
Pylabricks dba Snapology of Minority owned
y . Pology ¥ 10/06/22 After-school STEM events All schools $50,000 Academic Services
Louisville Woman owned




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Vendor Approval s Ll
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Pyramid Model Consortium 09/13/22 Technical assistance Early childhood Programs $65,000 Academic Services
M in El t &
River City Drum Corp 08/30/22 After-school instructional workshops af‘p'” ementary $20,000 Academic Services
various other schools
Rutherford Learning Group 07/19/22 Professional development Ballard HS $30,191 Academic Services
Minority owned . - . .
Sanee Bell 10/06/22 Professional development Elementary principals $5,000 Academic Services
Woman owned
Minorit d Professional devel t (A ded
Sanee Bell (Amendment) inority owne 10/25/22 ro.essmna eve opmenl ( me.zn € JCPS Schools $25,000 Academic Services
Woman owned to increase cost for addt'l services.)
All Early Childhood
Scholastic 02/07/23 Professional Learning arly Lhiidhoo $12,496 Academic Services
classrooms
School Mint (2nd Amendment) 10/06/22 Professional services School Choice $7,800 Academic Services
School Mint (Extensi
chool Mint (Extension 03/29/23 Professional services School Choice SO SO Academic Services
Amendment)
Pathfinder & vari th
SoftChalk, LLC. 08/30/22 Software licenses athtin e:Ch(\J/slrslous other $2,500 Academic Services
Solution Tree, Inc. 10/25/22 Professional development Archdiocese $175,000 Academic Services
Solution Tree, Inc. 02/28/23 Professional Learning Archdiocese $200,000 Academic Services
Solution Tree, Inc. . . . .
- 03/14/23 Professional development Archdiocese SO SO Academic Services
(Addendum for time only)
Spaulding Uni ity Dept. of
paulding Hniversity Dept. o 09/28/22 Crisis Intervention and therapy All schools $19,500 Academic Services
Psychology
SpreadLovEnterprises Minority owned 02/01/23 Workshop on creative writing Waller-Williams/Riverview $6,400 Academic Services
Stage One Family Theatre 09/07/22 After-school programming Slaughter Elementary $3,600 Academic Services




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval . . -
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Stage One Family Theatre 11/29/22 Drama Instruction Rutherford Elementary $5,400 Academic Services
Steve Meredith dba Crooked
. 10/05/22 Mobile field trips Various schools $19,500 Academic Services
River Farms, LLC.
Minority owned Meyzeek, Ballard HS, . .
The Braid Bar ¥ 01/11/23 After-school hair braiding techniques ¥ $17,600 Academic Services
Woman owned Johnson MS & Central HS
The Earhart Club 10/27/22 After-school programming Various schools $19,500 Academic Services
Thomas Guskey 10/06/22 Professional development District Leadership $30,000 Academic Services
Waterford Research Institute 10/06/22 Professional services Early Childhood $336,333 Academic Services
Unite for Literacy 02/28/23 Louisville Growing Readers project Early Childhood students $438,750 Academic Services
2022 JCPS Di it
University of Louisville 10/06/22 Professional services IVersity $49,594 Academic Services
Teachers Cohort
Young Adult Development in
Action Inc dba Youthbuild Minority owned 03/08/23 Workforce training skills Meyzeek $12,000 Academic Services
Louisville
Alpha Lambda Chapter of Diversity, Equity, and
P . P . Minority owned 11/15/22 Youth Chess Tournament JCPS Students $25,000 ¥, Equity
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Poverty
Sanee Bell Minority owned Norton Elementary & Diversity, Equity, and
. ¥ 07/19/22 Professional development . ¥ $50,000 ¥, Equity
(Rapid Response) Woman owned various other schools Poverty
Best College Match Minority owned Educationally underserved Diversity, Equity, and
& . ¥ 09/14/22 College coaching & preparation v $10,000 ¥, EQUity,
Foundation Woman owned students Poverty
Boys and Girls Clubs dba Boys Out of school educational California neighborhood Diversity, Equity, and
vs ooy 10/06/22 ) ' $200,000 ¥, EQUItY
& Girls Clubs of Kentuckiana programming Boys & Girls Club Poverty
Create, LLC. . . . Diversity, Equity, and
Minority owned 07/19/22 Professional development Various schools $50,000 ¥, Equity

(Rapid Response)

Poverty




Summary of Professional Services Contracts

As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval . . -
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Create, LLC. . . . Diversity, Equity, and
Minority owned 11/15/22 Professional development Various schools $25,000 ¥, Equity
(Amendment to PSC) Poverty
. . . Diversity, Equity, and
Culture Curator, LLC. Minority owned 08/17/22 Professional development Various JCPS staff $8,700 Poverty
Focus Training Academy dba Diversity, Equity, and
.g 4 Minority owned 11/23/22 Coaching & leadership development DEP $19,000 ¥, EQUity,
J.E.B. Jr. Enrichment Center Poverty
Student workshops for science Butler & other HS's and Diversity, Equity, and
Kentucky Science Center 09/14/22 . p $10,369 ¥, Equity
integration Grace James Academy Poverty
Leading Equit Diversity, Equity, and
. g Equity Minority owned 07/19/22 Professional development Various schools $50,000 ¥, Equity
(Rapid Response) Poverty
Minority owned Diversity, Equity, and
Tracey Lewis-Giggetts, LLC. ¥ 07/25/22 Keynote speaker JCPS Racial Equity Institute $6,800 ¥, EQUity,
Woman owned Poverty
Loyal Education Consultin Minority owned Valley HS, Meyzeek MS & Diversity, Equity, and
¥ . g ¥ 07/19/22 Professional development y ¥ $50,000 ¥, Equity
(Rapid Response) Woman owned various other schools Poverty
Loyal Education Consulting . . . . .
Minority owned Professional development (Amended | Valley HS, Meyzeek MS & Diversity, Equity, and
(Amendment - Rapid ¥ 10/25/22 . P ( y ¥ $25,000 ¥, Equity
Woman owned to increase cost per school) various other schools Poverty
Response)
Millennium Learning Concepts Klondike, Auburndale & Diversity, Equity, and
. & P Minority owned 07/19/22 Professional development . $18,000* ¥, Equity
(Rapid Response) various other schools Poverty
. . Diversity, Equity, and
Peer Power Foundation Minority owned 02/22/23 ACT test prep boot camp course 60 JCPS students $19,850 Poverty
Roots 101 African American Audubon & Shacklette Diversity, Equity, and
. Minority owned 10/06/22 Professional services $33,750 ¥, Equity
Museum Corporation Elementary Poverty
StageOne Louisville Theatrical Doss & other HS's and Diversity, Equity, and
€ o 09/14/22 Professional development $14,000 ¥, Equity
Association Grace James Academy Poverty
West Rose Therapy & Minority owned Auburndale Elem & Diversity, Equity, and
. . Py ¥ 07/19/22 Professional development . $50,000 ¥, Equity
Consultation (Rapid Response)| Woman owned various other schools Poverty
West R Th &
es _ose rapy Minority owned Professional development (Amended Auburndale Elem & Diversity, Equity, and
Consultation (Amendment - 10/25/22 $25,000

Rapid Response)

Woman owned

to increase cost per school)

various other schools

Poverty




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval L. . .
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Occupational & Physical
Apply EBP, LLC. Minority owned 07/14/22 Professional development p. .y $18,200 Exceptional Child Education
Therapists and assistants
Behavioral Institute for MS ECE Teachers, MS
. 01/25/23 Professional development District Resource Teachers $2,920 Exceptional Child Education
Children and Adolescents .
& Administrators
Bright Approach
& PP Minority owned 02/28/23 Professional services Early Childhood $180,000 Exceptional Child Education
(2nd Amendment)
Comprehensive
Create, LLC. Minority owned 03/28/23 Professional services Coordinated Early $45,457 Exceptional Child Education
Intervening Services
Comprehensive
Millinimum Learning Concepts| Minority owned 02/28/23 Professional services Coordinated Early $49,500 Exceptional Child Education
Intervening Services
Ohio Valley Educational Layne, McFerran, TJ Middle . . .
y. 08/30/22 IEP Services Implementation i . $60,000 Exceptional Child Education
Cooperative (OVEC) & various other schools
Ohio Valley Educational Layne, McFerran, TJ Middle . . .
. ¥ 11/15/22 IEP Services Implementation i . $240,000 Exceptional Child Education
Cooperative (Amendment) & various other schools
Omega Labs dba Boom
& Learning 10/06/22 Software licenses ECE Communications $10,525 Exceptional Child Education
JCPS Admins & school staff
Progressive School Solutions Woman owned 07/25/22 Consultation and training $19,800 Exceptional Child Education
for CEIS & CCEIS
Kentucky Sci Cent
entucky science Lenter 11/15/22 Challenger Center Operations The Academy at Shawnee $75,000 Financial Services
(Amendment to PSC)
Cassiopia Blausey, J.D. Minority owned 08/04/22 Charter school authorizer support General Counsel $19,500 General Counsel




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval . . -
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
Internal Audit, Culture &
Clearview Group 12/13/22 Implementation of Workiva platform Climate. IT $99,000 General Counsel
Compliance &
Support JCPS Office of Compliance &
Anne Coorssen Woman owned 12/13/22 PP . P Investigations and $19,500 General Counsel
Investigations & General Counsel
General Counsel
Council of the Great Cit
schools ¥ 02/07/23 Professional learning JCBOE Retreat $19,500 General Counsel
Sagebird Consulting, LLC . .
& & Woman owned 12/13/22 Consulting services General Counsel $20,500 General Counsel
(Amendment to PSC)
Teach Upbeat 10/06/22 Professional services Human Resources $684,000 Human Resources
Teach Upbeat (Amendment) 02/28/23 Professional services Human Resources $34,410 Human Resources
University Instructors LLC. 02/07/23 Supplemental classroom support All JCPS schools $10,128,896 Human Resources
U'Sellis M &A iates, . .
ets a\;eg c ssoctates 03/28/23 Professional services Human Resources $200,000 Human Resources
Security & Investigations
Axon Enterprises, Inc. 07/19/22 Software licenses ¥ Unit € $419,696 Operations
Operations &
BAMWX, LLC. 11/29/22 Software licenses P . $16,500 Operations
Transportation
Duncan Commercial Real L . .
Estate 01/25/23 Real Estate & Land Acquisition Operations S0 S0 Operations
Operations &
Dynamic Ideas Routing 11/03/22 Consulting services P ) $19,000 Operations
Transportation
. . Iroquois HS (Local .
2Revolutions, LLC. 07/19/22 Professional development $75,000 Research & Accountability

Laboratories of Learning)




Summary of Professional Services Contracts
As of July 1, 2022

Over Under
Vendor Approval . . -
Contract Name i Description of Services Schools/Groups $20,000 $20,000 Division
Ownership Status Date
(Board Approved)| (Supt. Approved)
2Revolutions, LLC. Iroquois HS (Local o
01/17/23 Travel expenses q . ( . $10,000 Research & Accountability
(Amendment) Laboratories of Learning)
NCS Pearson, Inc. . 4th grade students for GT o
10/06/22 Software licenses & $77,625 Research & Accountability
(Amendment) programs
Doss HS & vari th
CDW Government, LLC. 08/02/22 Software licenses 08 Sc;\’s;‘:us other $50,000 Technology
D Dorton Allen Ford, LLC. . .
can Dorton Alien For 03/28/23 Professional services Technology $11,000 Technology
(Amendment to PSC)
| is HS &
Discovery Education, Inc. 11/29/22 Software licenses roquons. SO Technology
W.E.B. DuBois Academy
. ) Software licenses & .
Florida Virtual School 08/02/22 . Various schools & staff $153,959 Technology
Professional development
$26,673,482 $611,897 Grand Total




